
Show #21148: Cactus Reining Classic I (3/16/2023-3/25/2023)

100. NRHA 1100: Open Go: 1 - Shown: 58

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 335 Ruff Enuff Ollie Galligan 73.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan$400.14

2T 376 Mr Electric Spook Marco Ricotta 72.00 Dana Fiedler$221.82

2T 505 Gun Dun It Trent Gamble 72.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$221.82

4T 205 Cosmic Vintage Michael Boyle 71.50 Stephanie Mendonca$139.18

4T 220 Dunit With A Blond Gary L Roberts 71.50 Anne Brumleu$139.18

4T 348 Ben N Bert On Top Gary L Roberts 71.50 Kim Ruiz$139.18

7 160 Lil Ruf Spook Ollie Galligan 71.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz$104.39

8T 180 Detective McClane Sharee R 70.00 Travis Justus$72.49

8T 117 Gunnachicya Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 70.00 Tara Foley$72.49

8T 468 Trashy Spookshow Michael D Berg 70.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$72.49

11T 225 RickyBacInHollywood Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 69.50 Allison Williams$47.84

11T 332 Cee Mr Stop Alejandro Ramirez 69.50 Kelly A Moran$47.84

13T 181 Twhizted Sister Sharee R 69.00 Travis Justus$30.45

13T 223 Lost In Tinkertown Nathan Kent 69.00 Shelly Moore Tyler$30.45

15T 179 This Chics Not Blond Sharee R 68.50 Sharee R Schwartzenberger

15T 383 Lil Cash Now Linde Von Koeding 68.50 Marty Levine

17T 331 Icemans Frozen Guns Alejandro Ramirez 68.00 Joe & Karen Moran

17T 120 Shesa Flinn Nicole Renick 68.00 Whitney Peterson

19T 323 Rough Joker Face Brent Naylor 67.50 Evolved Marketing Inc

19T 327 Spooks Betty Boop Brent Naylor 67.50 Robin Filbry

21 357 Looka Them Sparks James Greendyk 66.00 Shelagh L Stadel

22T 413 Wimpys All In Matt Mills 0.00 Bosque Ranch Performance

22T 635 Xtra Fugged About It Matt McDowell 0.00 Mason McDowell

22T 329 Gunna Trashya Step Dallas Wedel 0.00 Bruce W Fladeboe

22T 377 Blue Chocolate Kid Glen Estival 0.00 Seven Sisters Trust

22T 379 Gunnaoutshineya Glen Estival 0.00 Seven Sisters Trust

22T 453 Who Dat Hot Chic Katie Davis 0.00 Jenna Marie Hornick

22T 513 Just Some Cinnamon Nathan Ivie 0.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.

22T 351 Ice Face Dakin Allred 0.00 Haras Bellini Inc

22T 407 SJR Kahana Crystal McNutt 0.00 Grace Raleigh

22T 374 Spot On Spook Marco Ricotta 0.00 Tracy Cole

22T 252 TR Mr Joe Dan L Huss 0.00 Mark S Hurd

101. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 335 Ruff Enuff Ollie Galligan 73.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan$280.98

2 505 Gun Dun It Trent Gamble 72.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$220.77

3 220 Dunit With A Blond Gary L Roberts 71.50 Anne Brumleu$170.60

4 160 Lil Ruf Spook Ollie Galligan 71.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz$100.35

5 468 Trashy Spookshow Michael D Berg 70.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$90.32

6 192 Bueno Commander Ben Balow 69.50 Polly T Cooke$80.28

7T 227 Star Lite Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 68.50 Shawn Martin$30.11

7T 383 Lil Cash Now Linde Von Koeding 68.50 Marty Levine$30.11

9T 317 BH Is Packin Heat Dallas Wedel 68.00 Germaine F Davila

9T 318 Lovett Dallas Wedel 68.00 Germaine F Davila
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11 178 SHR Shirleys A Cutter Kaity Sotomayor 67.50 Secret Hills Ranch

12T 353 LG Harlee Dream Clemerson Barbalho 66.00 Keith Bernard

12T 357 Looka Them Sparks James Greendyk 66.00 Shelagh L Stadel

14 328 Spookshootinwhizkey Dallas Wedel 62.50 McKenna Clark

15 169 Shiny Designer Genes Austin Jewell 60.50 Julie Holloway

16T 177 Shr Gunnabearockstar Kaity Sotomayor 0.00 Secret Hills Ranch

16T 388 Gunnin For Berries Jessica Bein 0.00 Linda Wise

16T 392 Electalena Patrick Flaherty 0.00 Kim Friedman

16T 207 SB Hustle On Line Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 0.00 Patricia (Trish) Hayes

16T 402 Magnify Johnette L Burman 0.00 Catherine Ferandelli

102. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 335 Ruff Enuff Ollie Galligan 73.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan$134.31

2 505 Gun Dun It Trent Gamble 72.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$96.71

3 160 Lil Ruf Spook Ollie Galligan 71.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz$69.84

4 233 High Rolling Hustler Brooke Zweig 70.50 Brandy Kirlin$53.73

5 358 Coded N Color James Greendyk 70.00 Gail Derksen$45.67

6T 217 Im Whiz Shine Luis Torres 69.50 Laurie Aitken$34.92

6T 209 The Star Jersey Olivia Felderhoff 69.50 Ashley T Wilson-Hammer$34.92

8 322 Top Pay For A Tramp SAM HARVILL 69.00 Diane Yoder$26.86

9T 317 BH Is Packin Heat Dallas Wedel 68.00 Germaine F Davila$20.15

9T 318 Lovett Dallas Wedel 68.00 Germaine F Davila$20.15

11T 355 Shininginhislight James Greendyk 67.50 Ralph Van Woerden

11T 178 SHR Shirleys A Cutter Kaity Sotomayor 67.50 Secret Hills Ranch

11T 269 Whizkey Steps Faron Forsyth 67.50 Faron Forsyth

14T 525 Starbucks Finale Joel D Fischer 67.00 Darlyne M Woodward

14T 143 Solo Gun Michael Bilsky 67.00 Chad Bustos

16 398 Ms Electric Spook Johnette L Burman 66.50 Buckshot Farms

17T 357 Looka Them Sparks James Greendyk 66.00 Shelagh L Stadel

17T 706 The Gangster In Town Luis Torres 66.00 Francisco Pena

19 364 Boonshine Cowboy Kathie Ferrante 57.50 Donald Dieser

20T 361 A Hollywood Ending Luis Torres 0.00 Kathy Page

20T 177 Shr Gunnabearockstar Kaity Sotomayor 0.00 Secret Hills Ranch

20T 316 Shine Olynnas Lady Kristi Berg 0.00 Lynda A Hardwick

20T 366 Smart Voodoo Doctor Jessica Bein 0.00 Ella Family Trust

20T 231 Gotta Million Bucks Brooke Zweig 0.00 Steven Sandvig

20T 399 Asking For Chex Johnette L Burman 0.00 Judy Mittenthal

20T 390 T Magnum Jaden Beliveau 0.00 Kortney Staiger

20T 365 Gunna Bend N Snap Katie Davis 0.00 Elizabeth Bibbs

20T 428 Duallin For Chics Kristi Berg 0.00 Martha Vargas

103. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 363 Trashy Chics Dig Me Megan Overy 72.00 Janice F Dickson$111.61

2 362 ARC WimpysGottaGun Megan Overy 71.00 Janice F Dickson$88.63

3 233 High Rolling Hustler Brooke Zweig 70.50 Brandy Kirlin$65.65

4T 322 Top Pay For A Tramp SAM HARVILL 69.00 Diane Yoder$31.18
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4T 190 Spinnin Guns Samuel J Johnson 69.00 Janice Symchych$31.18

6T 178 SHR Shirleys A Cutter Kaity Sotomayor 67.50 Secret Hills Ranch

6T 269 Whizkey Steps Faron Forsyth 67.50 Faron Forsyth

8 189 Dunit In A Dream Samuel J Johnson 63.50 Peter L Flint

9 224 Saras Wimpy Man Daniele Conti 62.50 Lisa G Garcia McMurl

10 364 Boonshine Cowboy Kathie Ferrante 57.50 Donald Dieser

11T 177 Shr Gunnabearockstar Kaity Sotomayor 0.00 Secret Hills Ranch

11T 231 Gotta Million Bucks Brooke Zweig 0.00 Steven Sandvig


